
30.00 

130.00 

90.00 
40.00 

Thank you visit agal..! 

Grand Toia 

Sub Toal 

90.00 1 

1 40.00 

Qty. Prc Anicunt 

Bill vo. : 31456 

Dne I: H3 

Une ecc 

Total Qy: 2 

ospital ity 

Aloo Paratha 

Min0: 8 799973:6 

Fresh Lime Se de 

Cashier: bille 
20:57 
Date: 06/04/23 

JM Fad 

Item 

Gura 

Namc: 

11).00 

110.00 

30.00 

Thank you v sil acan.! 

80.00 

Grand Tota! 

Sub Tolal 

1 30.03 
2 40.00 

Qty 1 ice Amc unt 

3i: 134 

Total Q 3 

Jarn Bead Euller 

06/04/Dnr H 3 

Td 

Mob: 8799973316 
JM #oad Decca1 Pune 

Guru H ospitality 

Namc: 

126. 00 

06.00 
03.00 

03.00 
120.00 

GST NO 27AAKH1Z1 

120.00 120.00 
PRICEAMOUNT 

t2.5 
92.50% 

1 
Q1Y 

GRAND TOTAL 

6 

HOUSE OF PARATHAS 

TOTAL GST 
CGST 

SGST 
ITEH: 1 QTY 1 

1 ALOO PARATHA 

JANGLI MANARAJ ROAD, IUNE- 411004 

SR ITEM 
TABLE NO 

BILL NO : 20 DT 06/04123 TM: 16: 37: 02 
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